
www.paper.co.uk

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

75

l

l

A4 210 x 297

A3 297 x 420

MM
gsm

75

97

160

100

145

90

Grammage (gsm)

Thickness (mic)

CIE Whiteness

ISO Brightness

Roughness ml/min

Opacity

Technical Information

Advantage Copier is a high white sheet, produced using premium eucalyptus fibres.

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Advantage Copier is perfect for printing on inkjet, laser, copiers and fax machines.

Advantage Copier is ideal for a multitude of applications including reports, documents and leaflets. 

Advantage Copier is FSC certified.

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

P
re

m
ie

r 
A

dv
an

ta
ge

 2
01

9

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered 
as a commitment by the manufacturers.

SUITABILITY
l  High speed black & white copying

l  Volume printing

l  Duplex copying

l  Fax machines

l  Ink-jet printers


