



Advantage Copier is a high white sheet, produced using premium eucalyptus fibres.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Advantage Copier is perfect for printing on inkjet, laser, copiers and fax machines.

Advantage Copier is ideal for a multitude of applications including reports, documents and leaflets.

Advantage Copier is FSC certified.

SUITABILITY

- High speed black & white copying
- Volume printing
- Duplex copying
- Fax machines
- Ink-jet printers

STOCK SCHEDULE

MM gsm	75
A4 210 x 297	•
A3 297 x 420	•

SPECIFICATION

Technical Information	
Grammage (gsm)	75
Thickness (mic)	97
CIE Whiteness	160
ISO Brightness	100
Roughness ml/min	145
Opacity	90

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

